65

B Bl e U B R

"z =+ -_A=+—-RLEFE

REELZIEEHH
2 FE
EBENED
B8 IR K

REBBHRELEZBETHH

BEEHEZBERE
BEETEE
BRTMEZX
th & B E & & A5 3R
BAMB AR B S
BA—MEBERR 2R

R B 88 2 R BB B AN T A D AR 2 FROR

& E iR E P15 30R
BAREMKE

th & — & B /B8 & ) BP0 % 21 P 1S 5R0R
fETHERE 2 BTN FRR
—HRREAFEREER

2 4B

SR RN Y

B R A BB RS

B3R 85 B 1 2 BL 3 8
ML 9 ) Rk 2 Bl

B T 9 BL A
EfEE

BN D EEEREE
EAEN )
PER 2 BERUR D
BERTER
FESRITTER

MR A (B ) 2 B & #

BeRBE&SFEIEHNM
B—H-HZBERBAEFHEHAH

BRTZA=Z+F A& RBA&SHEH

EREN (M) BERATe — T =F

SEEREAg
ft &t T XL

29(a) 165,028
(48,623)

(2,625)

(11,632)

102,148

(56,741)
(128,640)
1,733

8,872
(1,515)
4,237

170
2,634
37,814
1,115

(130,321)

(28,173)

(15,291)
(3,824)

29(b) -
29(b) (720)
29(b) (203,160)
29(b) 274,275

51,280

23,107
126,723

29(c) 149,830

—EEF

T

189,909

(42,114)
(7,106)

(15,387)

125,302

(19,964)
(64,756)
629
(15,696)
(16,103)
(3,064)
13,412
868
6,797
554
3,549
31,079
1,449

(61,246)

64,056

(39,160)
(7,182)
(1,052)
(587)
(978,098)
985,354

(40,725)

23,331
103,392

126,723





